

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 533/2025 CrIM(1302/2025).

MST NASEEMA BEGUM AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
06.05.2026

None present.

Adjourned.

List on 04.06.2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.05.2026
Bisma Jan.